
Contact Name Title Company Email Phone

Eric Gilbert Manager, Corporate Sustainability Office Acer America Corp. eric.gilbert@acer.com (949) 471-7774

Kim Alvastad Sustainability Program Manager Amazon Fulfillment Services ewasterecycling@amazon.com (206) 765-4012

Eduardo Molina Environmental Initiatives Manager Apple, Inc. emolina1@apple.com (408) 477-5622

Godwin Yan Senior Director of Operations ASUS Computer International godwin_yan@asus.com (510) 739-3777 Ext. 64519

Trung Dinh COO Atyme Corporation, Inc. tdinh@atyme.net (760) 466-8044

Nickolaj Holler Senior Manager Bang & Olufsen America, Inc. NHR@bang-olufsen.dk (847) 212-7953

Georgia Hsu Legal Specialist BenQ America Corporation georgia.hsu@benq.com (714) 559-4900

Timothy R. Dunn Director Best Buy timothy.dunn@bestbuy.com (612) 291-3406

Luke Frazier Senior Manager Best Buy luke.frazier@bestbuy.com (612) 291-3406

Edwin A Cabrera CFO Craig Electronics, Inc. ecabrera@craigelectronics.com (305) 622-9505

Cameron Dickson CFO Curtis International Ltd. cameron@curtisint.com (416) 674-2123

Jamie Bang Accounting Manager Cyberpower, Inc. jamie.bang@cyberpowerpc.com (626) 813-7730

Judy Chen VP of Finance Cyberpower, Inc. judy.chen@cyberpowerpc.com (626) 813-7730

Melissa Mallory US Takeback Ops Manager Dell Marketing LP melissa_mallory@dell.com (512) 723-4937

Lisa Rawlings Inventory Digital Products International, Inc. lrawlings@dpiinc.com (314) 657-2301

Amanda Miskell Admin Assistant EliteLux Technologies, Inc. amiskell@eliteluxtech.com (812) 385-4135

Qiuxiong Li Tax & Fixed Asset Accountant Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. delphia.li@elotouch.com (408) 597-8592

Gino Villaflor Sr. Product Manager Envision Peripherals, Inc. gino@epius.com (510) 770-9988 Ext. 249

David Wu Program Manager Fujitsu America, Inc. dwu2@us.fujitsu.com (408) 746-3451

Gregg Chason VP, Government and Industry Affairs Funai Corporation, Inc./P&F USA, Inc. gregg.chason@pnf-usa.com (770) 619-7548

Albert Tsang Regulatory Compliance Manager Google, Inc. alberttsang@google.com (512) 506-0540

Yolanda Adams-Curry Pricing, Programs & Admin Manager Haier America Trading, LLC yadamscurry@haieramerica.com (973) 617-1800 Ext. 3047

Vince Davis E Waste Manager Hisense USA Corporation vince.davis@hisense.com (678) 318-9060

Nancy Flores CLA Hitachi Home Electronics (America), Inc. nancy.flores@hal.hitachi.com (619) 591-5337

Neal Svalstad Assistant General Counsel Hitachi Home Electronics (America), Inc. neal.svalstad@hal.hitachi.com (619) 591-5200

John Poterack Program Manager HP, Inc. john.poterack@hp.com (858) 924-3046

Jeremy Setliff Director Quality Assurance HTC America, Inc. jeremy_setliff@htc.com (425) 679-5420

Robert Sanchez Promotion Specialist Huawei Technologies erin.clark@huawei.com (214) 919-6170

Darren Su VP iBUYPOWER ds@ibuypower.com (626) 269-5200

Shi Shi Account Manager ICI Touch Technology Inc. sale2@icitouchtech.com (626) 444-4160

Flora Chen Manager Igaming Enterprises LLC billing@alldaymall.com (866) 376-8163

Amit V. Khajanchi Senior Manager, Services and Operations Ingram Micro, Inc. amit.khajanchi@ingrammicro.com (714) 382-1067

Chris Lee General Manager Innovative DTV Solutions (562) 777-1606
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Susan Bates Counsel Innovative DTV Solutions susanbates@sbcglobal.net (562) 777-1606

Natalie Buck Global EPR Manager Intel Corporation natalie.buck@intel.com (480) 552-3527

Pete Berends Environmental Compliance Analyst International Business Machines Corporation peteb@us.ibm.com (303) 927-4031

Robert Sanders Environmental Compliance Lead International Business Machines Corporation btsander@us.ibm.com (919) 543-7803

Michael Dieckman Controller IPSG/Microcenter/Microelectronics mdieckman@microcenter.com (614) 850-3445

Ted Marks Manager JVCKENWOOD USA Corporation tmarks@us.jvckenwood.com (973) 317-5148

Miguel Bravo-Escos President Kidz Delight Ltd mbe@group-kd.com (630) 724-0223 Ext. 602

Mary Jacques Senior Engineer Lenovo Global Technology maryjacques@lenovo.com (919) 294-0422

Madeline Smith Environmental Compliance Specialist LG Electronics USA, Inc. madeline.smith@lge.com (201) 408-9141

Jongchul Lee Director, Environmental Compliance LG Electronics USA, Inc. jongchul.lee@lge.com (201) 816-2000

David Chen Finance Manager Mattel, Inc. davidelsegundo.chen@mattel.com (310) 252-2669

Cintia Gates E-Waste and Recycling Manager Microsoft Corporation cintia.gates@microsoft.com (512) 795-5711

Connie Chang CFO MSI Computer Corporation conniec@msi.com (626) 913-0828 Ext. 124

Nanette Delumpa-Roach Director, Vendor & Product Compliance Nook Digital LLC ndelumpa-roach@bn.com (212) 352-3806

Bill Ingraham Manager, Product & Social Compliance NVIDIA Corporation bingraham@nvidia.com (408)486-2000

Richard Vernam Group Manager, Corporate Envir Dept Panasonic Corporation of North America richard.vernam@us.panasonic.com (847) 637-4678

David Thompson Director Panasonic Corporation of North America david.thompson@us.panasonic.com (201) 271-3486

Steve Mogentale Environmental Compliance Specialist Planar Systems, Inc. ewaste@planar.com (503) 748-5805

Jack Goetzke Director, Operations PLR IP Holdings, LLC (Polaroid) jack.goetzke@polaroid.com (952) 641-1029

Eliza Leung Accounting and Finance Manager Premio, Inc. eliza.leung@premioinc.com (626) 839-3144

Mark Newton Assistant Manager Samsung Electronics America, Inc. mark.newton@sea.samsung.com (201) 470-2083

Cathy Chou VP, Operations Sceptre, Inc. cathy@sceptre.com (626) 369-3698

Constance Chuang Manager Sceptre, Inc. constance_c@sceptre.com (626) 369-3698

James Tunney Project Manager, Environmental Affairs Sears Holdings Management Corporation james.tunney@searshc.com (847) 286-0037

Ned Kirk Director Seura, Inc. nedki@seura.com (949) 636-9574

Douglas Smith Director Sony Electronics, Inc. douglas.smith@sony.com (858) 942-2729

Jordan Jarema Accounts Payable Clerk SunBrite TV LLC ap@sunbritetv.com (866) 424-4489

Fion Tuen Senior Manager TCT Mobile, Inc. fion.yuen@alcatelonetouch.com (949) 233-1959

Horace Kim Senior Director TCT Mobile, Inc. horace.kim@alcatelonetouch.com  (949) 892-2990

Jan Gloersen Compliance Engineer TCT Mobile, Inc. jan.gloersen@alcatelonetouch.com  (949) 892-2990

Ashley Xue Corporate Counsel TMax Digital axue@tmaxdigital.com (909) 923-8686

Andy Huang VP, Business & Legal Affairs Tongfang Global, Inc. ewaste@tongfang-global.com (909) 860-6900

Peter Leone Manager, Product Safety & Standards Compliance Toshiba America Information Systems, Inc. peter.leone@toshiba.com (949) 587-6473
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Takenori Koyama E waste manager Trans Cosmos America, Inc. takenorik@transcosmos.com (310) 630-0072

Jonathan King VP, Legal Affairs TTE Technology, Inc. jonathan.king@tcl.com (951) 523-7204

Ryan Leung Venturer Electronics, Inc. ryanleung@venturer.com (905) 470-5081

Paul Hausman EHS Compliance Manager Verizon Wireless/Cellco Partnership paul.hausman@verizonwireless.com (908) 285-1106

Michelle Toda Manager, CS & Environmental Compliance ViewSonic Corporation vsa-environmental-compliance@viewsonic.com (909) 444-8905

Caitlin Sanchez Counsel Vizio, Inc. caitlin.sanchez@vizio.com (949) 428-2558

Robyn Haines Project Coordinator Vizio, Inc. eco@vizio.com (949) 777-0786

Eric Nickerson Supply Chain Analyst Vtech Electronics North America, LLC eric_nickerson@vtechkids.com (847) 385-0810

Jeff Hadley Internal Audit/Compliance Manager Wacom Technology Corporation jeff.hadley@wacom.com (503) 358-2619

Bin Wang CEO Yifang USA, Inc., dba E FUN product.compliance@e-funusa.com (909) 447-8392

Edward Rayeski Director, Customer Care ZTE USA, Inc. edward.rayeski@zteusa.com (214) 420-8433


